Isador Cohen (2024-2025)

Daily Schedule Transitional Kindergarten (TK) — 6" Grade

8:30 - 8:50
8:45 -9:00
8:58*

9:00

9:50-10:00
10:00 - 10:10
10:30-10:40
10:45 - 10:55
11:15-11:55
11:30-12:15
11:45-12:25
12:20-1:00
1:00

1:50 - 2:05
3:07*

2:07%*

Breakfast

Teacher Yard Duty
Warning Bell
Classes begin

TK Recess

Kindergarten Recess

Primary Recess

Intermediate Recess
Kindergarten Lunch/Recess
Primary Lunch/Recess

TK Lunch/Recess
Intermediate Lunch/Recess
Kindergarten and TK Dismissal
Primary Recess

Primary/Intermediate Dismissal

Thursday Primary/Intermediate Dismissal

*Bell will ring at that time.
Leaders of Tomorrow — begins directly after school.




Isador Cohen (2024-2025)

Shortened Day Schedule Transitional Kindergarten (TK) — 6™ Grade

8:30-8:50 Breakfast

8:45 -9:00 Teacher Yard Duty

8:58* Warning Bell

9:00 Classes Begin

9:50 - 10:00 TK Recess

10:00 - 10:10 Kindergarten Recess

10:30 - 10:40 Primary Recess

10:45 —-10:56 Intermediate Recess
11:15-11:55 Kindergarten Lunch/Recess
11:30-12:15 Primary Lunch/Recess
11:45-12:25 TK Lunch/Recess

12:20-1:00 Intermediate Lunch/Recess
1:00 Kindergarten and TK Dismissal
1:50-2:00 Primary Recess

2:00* Primary/Intermediate Dismissal

*Bell will ring at that time.
Leaders of Tomorrow — begins directly after school.




